
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

168 
156 
154 
158 
363 
367 
157 
161 
159 
372 
169 
164 
374 
162 
371 
163 
375 
171 
167 

Name 

RAIZA GOULAO HENRIQUE 
ISABELLA LACERDA 
HERCILIA NAJARA FERREIRA DE SOUZA 
KAREN FERNANDES OLÍMPIO 
GIULIANA SALVINI MORGEN 
SABRINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 
LETÍCIA CÂNDIDO 
STEFANYE SILVA 
LUMA DINIZ 
LORENA RANCHEL MARQUES FERRAZ 
DANIELE RIOS 
DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES 
LAURIEN MIRANDA 
JAQUELINE LEAL DE BORBA 
LUIZA EUZEBIO DE SOUZA 
FRANCIELE DAIANE MENDONÇA BATISTA 
VITÓRIA SANTOS XAVIER DA CRUZ 
LARISSA CRISTINA DA SILVA 
LUANA PATZLAFF 

Club 

SQUADRA OGGI 
AVULSO 
TSW RACING TEAM 
AUDAX RACING 
SENSE FACTORY RACING 
CALOI HENRIQUE AVANCINI RACING 
HOUSTON BIKE TEAM 
HOFFMANN/ TAUBATÉ/ SBR 
TRINX BRASIL RACING TEAM 
BROU CANNONDALE 
DANTAS BIKES 
BIKE RACE TEAM 
TEM GROOVE 
EQUIPE LAR COCUZZI 
CALOI HENRIQUE AVANICNI RACING 
SANTA CRUZ BRASIL RACING 
PERFORMANCE DANTAS TEAM 
BRASA BIKE 
SICREDI/RIO DO SUL 

Class 

ELITE_FEM 
ELITE_FEM 
ELITE_FEM 
ELITE_FEM 
FEM_SUB_23 
FEM_SUB_23 
ELITE_FEM 
ELITE_FEM 
ELITE_FEM 
FEM_SUB_23 
ELITE_FEM 
ELITE_FEM 
FEM_SUB_23 
ELITE_FEM 
FEM_SUB_23 
ELITE_FEM 
FEM_SUB_23 
ELITE_FEM 
ELITE_FEM 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 

1:22:40.045 
1:23:01.631 
1:26:10.388 
1:26:53.967 
1:28:13.039 
1:30:07.552 
1:32:06.963 
1:34:43.427 
1:37:03.322 
1:37:56.763 
1:38:06.602 
1:20:36.866 
1:21:42.238 
1:22:08.426 
1:22:44.203 
1:03:10.793 
1:03:33.556 
1:05:18.876 
1:22:10.226 

Diff 

21.586 
3:30.343 
4:13.922 
5:32.994 
7:27.507 
9:26.918 

12:03.382 
14:23.277 
15:16.718 
15:26.557 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Printed: 07/08/2022 16:30:00 

COPA INTERNACIONAL MICHELIN DE MTB 

MICHELIN 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vayutech 

CIMTB TAUBATÉ 
07 - DOMINGO 

SUPER ELITE FEM 

XCC 1,300 km 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
363 
367 
372 
374 
371 
375 

Name 
GIULIANA SALVINI MORGEN 
SABRINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 
LORENA RANCHEL MARQUES FERRAZ 
LAURIEN MIRANDA 
LUIZA EUZEBIO DE SOUZA 
VITÓRIA SANTOS XAVIER DA CRUZ 

Club 
SENSE FACTORY RACING 
CALO I H EN RIQUE AVAN C IN I RAC IN G 
BROU CANNONDALE 
TEM GROOVE 
CALO I H EN RIQUE AVAN ICN I RAC IN G 
PERFORMANCE DANTAS TEAM 

Class 
FEM_SUB_23 
FEM_SUB_23 
FEM_SUB_23 
FEM_SUB_23 
FEM_SUB_23 
FEM_SUB_23 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
1:28:13.039 
1:30:07.552 
1:37:56.763 
1:21:42.238 
1:22:44.203 
1:03:33.556 

Diff 

1:54.513 
9:43.724 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5:32.994 

Avg. Speed 

4,327 

Best Lap Tm 

16:52.570 

Best Speed 

4,622 

Best Lap by 

367 - SABRINA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 

 

Printed: 07/08/2022 16:33:42 

COPA INTERNACIONAL MICHELIN DE MTB 

MICHELIN 

SENSE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vayutech 

CIMTB TAUBATÉ 
07 - DOMINGO 

3ª BATERIA 

FEM_SUB_23 

XCC 1,300 km 

07/08/2022 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
3010 
3011 
3013 

Name 
HANI RODRIGUES BARBAE 
ANGELINA SANTOS SILVA 
RAMIZA MARCHEZI CARNEIRO 

Club 
JAVALI RANCIG TEAM 
N 
APOBIKEE 

Class 
FEM_SUB_15 
FEM_SUB_15 
FEM_SUB_15 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
41:00.209 
42:12.457 
47:38.887 

Diff 

1:12.248 
6:38.678 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

3,805 

Best Lap Tm 

19:44.372 

Best Speed 

3,951 

Best Lap by 

3010 - HANI RODRIGUES BARBAE 

 

Printed: 07/08/2022 16:50:28 

COPA INTERNACIONAL MICHELIN DE MTB 

MICHELIN 

SENSE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vayutech 

CIMTB TAUBATÉ 
07 - DOMINGO 

3ª BATERIA 

FEM_SUB_15 

XCC 1,300 km 

07/08/2022 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
1905 
1915 
1914 
1910 
1906 

Name 
NINA CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 
SAMARA RODRIGUES 
LAURIANY APARECIDA NEVES 
JULIA SILVA NOBRE SANTOS 
INDIANARA SCOTTI 

Club 
H EN RIQUE FURTAD O - SPEC IAL IZED  
TRIPP AVENTURA/SPECIALIZED 
MAP TREINE 
IKENFIX BIKES 
SÃO JOÃO CICLISMO 

Class 
SUB_17_FEM 
SUB_17_FEM 
SUB_17_FEM 
SUB_17_FEM 
SUB_17_FEM 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
57:24.200 

1:04:20.218 
1:04:50.391 
1:07:40.076 
1:11:01.534 

Diff 

6:56.018 
7:26.191 

10:15.876 
13:37.334 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

4,076 

Best Lap Tm 

18:09.669 

Best Speed 

4,295 

Best Lap by 

1905 - N IN A CARVALH O D OS SANTOS 

 

Printed: 07/08/2022 16:48:46 

COPA INTERNACIONAL MICHELIN DE MTB 

MICHELIN 

SENSE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vayutech 

CIMTB TAUBATÉ 
07 - DOMINGO 

3ª BATERIA 

SUB_17_FEM 

XCC 1,300 km 

07/08/2022 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
972 
961 
973 
963 
975 
971 

Name 
LUIZA COCUZZI 
ANA LAURA OLIVEIRA DE MORAES 
CAROLINA FERREIRA 
SANY MARTINS DE SOUZA 
ANA LUIZA MENDES O FRANCO 
LUÍSA SARTORI SILVEIRA GARCIA 

Club 
EQUIPE LAR 
HOUSTON BIKE TEAM 
AVULSO 
AVULSO 
SCOTT MAVIC REVOLUTION BIKES 
INSTITUTO BRASIL RIDE 

Class 
FEM_JR 
FEM_JR 
FEM_JR 
FEM_JR 
FEM_JR 
FEM_JR 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Total Tm 
1:16:04.754 
1:18:55.603 
1:24:56.291 
1:28:15.110 
1:33:06.404 
1:13:54.831 

Diff 

2:50.849 
8:51.537 

12:10.356 
17:01.650 

1 Lap 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

8:51.537 

Avg. Speed 

4,101 

Best Lap Tm 

17:57.681 

Best Speed 

4,343 

Best Lap by 

972 - LUIZA COCUZZI 

 

Printed: 07/08/2022 17:08:38 

COPA INTERNACIONAL MICHELIN DE MTB 

MICHELIN 
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FEM_JR 

XCC 1,300 km 

07/08/2022 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
872 
878 
873 

Name 
QUESIA DUARTE MENDES 
SORAYA SOARES OLIVEIRA DE MORAES 
VALERIA NEGRINI 

Club 
TEAM QUESIA DUARTE 
B I K E  S H O W / A U D A X / B O L S A  A T L E T A  C A R L O S  C H A G A S / C T  V I L E L A  
ROFFMANN RACING TAUBATÉ 

Class 
FEM_SUB_40 
FEM_SUB_40 
FEM_SUB_40 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
59:20.818 

1:04:14.363 
1:15:00.639 

Diff 

4:53.545 
15:39.821 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

3,943 

Best Lap Tm 

19:15.148 

Best Speed 

4,051 

Best Lap by 

872 - QUESIA DUARTE MENDES 

 

Printed: 07/08/2022 16:43:50 

COPA INTERNACIONAL MICHELIN DE MTB 

MICHELIN 

SENSE 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Vayutech 

CIMTB TAUBATÉ 
07 - DOMINGO 

3ª BATERIA 

FEM_SUB_40 

XCC 1,300 km 

07/08/2022 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
1460 
1454 
1451 
1455 

Name 
ROBERTA KELLY STOPA 
DANIELLA SCATOLINI DA ROCHA 
SABRINA KATANA 
A D R IA NA  APA R EC ID A  FA ZIO L L I A LM EID A  DIA S 

Club 
STOPA VEZZO TEAM 
AVULSO 
IKENFIXBIKE 
AVULSO 

Class 
FEM_SUB_50 
FEM_SUB_50 
FEM_SUB_50 
FEM_SUB_50 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
1:03:42.619 
1:06:45.582 
1:09:58.867 
1:28:46.870 

Diff 

3:02.963 
6:16.248 

25:04.251  

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

3,505 

Best Lap Tm 

20:04.910 

Best Speed 

3,884 

Best Lap by 

1454 - D A NIEL LA  SC ATO L IN I DA  R O CH A  
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COPA INTERNACIONAL MICHELIN DE MTB 

MICHELIN 
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FEM_SUB_50 

XCC 1,300 km 

07/08/2022 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
3509 
3508 
3510 

Name 
ANA CLAUDIA FIGUEIRA DE MELLO 
RENATA COUTO DE SOUZA 
CLÁUDIA CRISTINA DE O. C QUIRINO 

Club 
CLÍNICA VISTA ALEGRE 
IKENFIX 
INSTITUTO HOFFMAN 

Class 
FEM_OVER_50 
FEM_OVER_50 
FEM_OVER_50 

Laps 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
44:34.343 
48:04.589 

1:01:28.123 

Diff 

3:30.246 
16:53.780 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2 Laps 

Avg. Speed 

3,500 

Best Lap Tm 

21:36.090 

Best Speed 

3,611 

Best Lap by 

3 5 0 9  - A N A C LA U D IA  F IG U EIR A  D E  M EL L O  
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